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Server Products Fee Schedule

EPEAT Participating Manufacturer Fee
Effective for New or Renewing EPEAT Participating Manufacturers

Payment of the appropriate fee below enables an EPEAT Participating Manufacturer to place onto the EPEAT Registry
products that are declared to an approved EPEAT Conformity Assurance Body (CAB) to be in conformance with the
requirements of the EPEAT Program and specific criteria of NSF 426, which covers servers (Blade, Multi-node, Rack-
mounted, Pedestal). The fee is paid annually.

Engaging one or more CABs is required as part of EPEAT participation. See the list of available CABs here. Fees for
CAB services are not included in the Participating Manufacturer fee.

EPEAT fees are for one year, beginning on the date of enrollment. The fees below apply both to new and renewing
manufacturers.

The EPEAT Participation Fee is based on the Manufacturer’s most recent global sales of their branded products, stated
in U.S. dollars. Global sales include all product types covered by NSF 426, which covers blade, multi-node, rack-
mounted, and pedestal servers, whether or not those products meet EPEAT environmental criteria or are registered

OnEPEAT.net.
Most Recent Global sales (US $) of blade, multi- Annual EPEAT
node, rack-mounted, and pedestal server Participation fee (USS)*
products

Over S50 Billion S 152,000
$25B - S50B $ 111,400

S10B - S25B S 70,000

S5B-$10B S 54,000

S2.5B - S5B S 44,000

S1B-$2.5B $ 38,200

S500 Million to $1B S 32,000

$250M - $500M $ 27,000

S100M - S250M S 21,000

S50M - $100M $ 18,000

S25M - S50M S 15,000

$10M - $25M $ 5,850

S5M to S10M S 3,800

Less than $5M S 1,550

*GEC Fee Discounting Schedule (only one discount will be provided per Participating Manufacturer):
e Participating Manufacturers active in 2 categories receive 5% discount on lowest participation fee
e Participating Manufacturers active in 3 categories receive 10% discount on lowest participation fee
e Participating Manufacturers active in 4 categories receive 15% discount on lowest participation fee
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http://www.epeat.net/participants/conformity-assurance-bodies/

